

## PACHET TEATRU

I.D.: 105621817

---

Data publicarii	13.11.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.221,55 RON - 1.221,55 RON

---

Descriere: 1001240 EPACK MANUSI MENAJ M 2 BUC 3 BUC 3,5 10,5 1027031 MANUSI VINIL M 100BUC 1 BUC 16,8 16,8 1001211 EPACK MANUSI MENAJ L 2 BUC 9 BUC 3,5 31,5 1020273 PEAK WC APA AZUR MARIN 2\*50G 10 BUC 6,53 65,3 1071593 SET TOALETA E-KONEX 6 BUC 8,39 50,34 1082013 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 240L 10BUC 3 BUC 15,37 46,11 1057992 EPACK LAVETA UNIV 34X38CM 3BUC 12 BUC 4,16 49,92 174386 PERWOLL REN.BLACK 3.75L 75SP 3 BUC 74,78 224,34 940311 TPS SACI MENAJ.CU SNUR 35L 20B 20 BUC 2,93 58,6 1010546 FINO SACI HD COL 70L 15BUC 10 BUC 6,16 61,6 760094 LENOR LAV&CHAMOM.106SP.2.65L 1 BUC 23,36 23,36 760094 LENOR LAV&CHAMOM.106SP.2.65L 1 BUC 23,36 23,36 1105086 SANO OXYGEN SOL.GEL PETE 3L 1 BUC 29,75 29,75 1105086 SANO OXYGEN SOL.GEL PETE 3L 1 BUC 29,75 29,75 1094216 ROM/PAPELY M.JU.H.IG.2STR.12BU 5 BUC 65,52 327,6 1042169 TPS REZ. MOP AM.BBC MAR.L200X3 9 BUC 13,59 122,31 1090764 PLASTOR MOP PLAT 60CM+COADA 1 BUC 50,41 50,41

---